
PRASAR BHARAT 
(INDIA'S PURL IC BERVICE HOADCASIE) OFFICE OF THE ASSIisTANI ENGINEER (EFI,AL J CIVIIL CONSTRUCION WiNG A IDIA PA T73, UDAY SANKAR SARANI, DOOMDANSIAN 1AWAH ( FLO) .OGOLF GREEN, KO KAIA -100 09 all p a9ecowkolmall.um P 2423 5293 

No.I8/A(/Kol/2022-2/ 266 
Dated:26 94-2922 

CORRIGENDUM-2 
Sub NOW;- Renoviation of lnterual iletrical Wiring ilc Provicding new 1an . n CtC.In A.C Plant Punp Room, Computer points in Room No.97 & 9%, 

ICC conection Cuble lor ASl 1Blower Room D & RCCH» for 1Lift 
Vchine Rooms ete al Akashvani Bhawan, Kolkala. 

Ref: E (E)/Kol /8D-1 /NIT/01 of 2022-2023 dt.08.04.2022

to poor response of bidder the time of submision & opening of e-tender has been extended as 

per follows. 

.1ast date & time of submission of Tender (ON LINE) Dt, 04.05.2022 Up to 10.30 AM 

2. Time & Date of opening of Tender D.04.05.2022 Up t 11.00 AM 

Other terms and condition will remain un-changed. 

Yourfaiyhfully, 

ASSISTANd ENGINEER (E) 
CCW: AlR: KOLKATA 

Copy to: 

1. The DDG (E), AIR, NBH, New Delhi (by E-Mail: bhinternet@prasarbharati.gov.in) 
with a request to upload this notice on web site. 

2. The Executive Engineer (Llect.), CCW, AIR, KOLKATA. 
3. The Assistant ngineer (E) (P). CCW, AIR, KOLKATA. 
4. The Eastern Regional Electrical Contractor's Association (India), Phears Lane Commercial 

complex 
81/2/7, Phears Lane, Kolkata -7000 12 

5. Notice Board. 

(Assistant Engineer, Electrical) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

